Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-038065

2018-038067

2018-038074

2018-038084

2018-038120

2018-038129

2018-038138

2018-038143

2018-038147

2018-038160

2018-038163

2018-038166

9/28/2018 1:25

9/28/2018 1:59

9/28/2018 3:01

9/28/2018 5:58

9/28/2018 11:43

9/28/2018 12:14

9/28/2018 13:52

9/28/2018 14:10

9/28/2018 15:16

9/28/2018 17:29

9/28/2018 17:50

9/28/2018 18:40

FOURTH Street

NORTHWOOD
Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

JAMES
Boulevard

GLACIER SPUR
Road

VALLEY
Boulevard

GLACIER
Highway

INDUSTRIAL
Boulevard
MENDENHALL
LOOPRD //
DUDLEY ST

HOSPITAL Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Local alarm system,
malicious false alarm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Extinguishing system
activation due to
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist police or other
governmental agency




2018-038171

2018-038183

2018-038190

2018-038204

9/28/2018 19:07

9/28/2018 20:37

9/28/2018 21:21

9/28/2018 22:28

4TH Street

RIDGE Way

GLACIER
Highway

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Local alarm system,
malicious false alarm



